REPORT NO.: MZKO03124 PCI M5 — LOG OF BI DDERS PAGE: 1
REFERENCE : AMRS23 PYD DI VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/ 15/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07: 28: 14

ANNCUNCEMENT  © PY262
I NVI TATI ON : 003 COWODI TY GROUP : 22 CH CKEN, FROZEN
INVVPUR TYPE : DE ANNALYSIS/ RUN : 01/ 01
VENDCR BID *
VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS NUMBER STATUS COMWCDI TY TYPE!
CONAGRA FOODS 0675 A 60
P. 0. BOX 2210
ATLANTA GA 30301- 0000
FOSTER PQULTRY FARNVB 0635 A 60
500 “F” STREET
TURLOCK CA 95380- 0000
TONY DOMNNS FQOODS 0097 A 60
400 ARVBTRONG BLVD., NORTH
ST. JAMES M\ 56081- 0000

NUMBER OF VENCDRS OFFERI NG
NUMBER COF VENDCORS RECEI VI NG CO\H'F?ACTS 3

* A - AWARDED

R — RESPONSI VE

N — NON- RESPONSI VE
** LI STED ON | NVI TATI ON



REPORT NO :
REFERENCE

ANNCUNCEMENT

I NVI TATI ON

ZONE

| TEM
NUM

002

003

004

005

006

008

009

012

013

015

016

018

020

023

MZK03130
AMRS30

PY262
003

DEST

RI

VA

TN

AL

NC

AR

VENDOR- NUM
PX PER
LBS
* 0675
0. 8094
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0097
0. 7400
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0675
0. 7944
* 0675
0. 7944
* 0675
0. 7944
* 0675
0. 7994
* 0675
0. 8094
* 0675
0. 7944
* 0675

PCl M5 — DESTI NATI ON PRI CE Bl D ARRAY
PYD DI VI SI ON

CoOWCDI TY GROUP 22 CH CKEN, FROZEN

ANALYSI'S / RUN 01/ 01
(2) (3) (4) (5)
VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS

PAGE: 1
PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/ 15/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07: 28: 14

(6) (7) (8)

VENDCR- NUM VENDCR- NUM VENDOR NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS



REPORT NO.: MZKO03130 PCl M5 — DESTI NATI ON PRI CE Bl D ARRAY PAGE: 2

REFERENCE : AMRS30 PYD DI VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/ 15/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07: 28: 14

ANNCUNCEMENT  © PY262 COWCDI TY GROUP : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

I NVI TATI ON : 003 ANALYSIS/ RUN : 01/ 01

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR NUM ~ VENDOR NUM

| TEM  DEST PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
ZONE NUM  CODE LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
026 IA * 0675
0. 7944
027 Mr * 0675
0.8194
028 CO * 0635 0675
0. 7870 0. 8094
029 AZ * 0635 0675
0. 7620 0.8194
030 OR * 0635 0675
0. 7680 0. 8294
031 WA * 0635
0. 7750
032 CA * 0635



